O

IJSLANDER

6783-MAX

LE20406U
LE20406

| ©

>EN 1176
g
ﬁt 8

=l

\__3-14 J

4

#19

~
[Jslander BV
Oude Dijk 10 A
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART
T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 gyl
info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com =B
v

07-09-2022 / Rev.: B



6783-MAX

3612 4822
2860 ——
Max.
2825 —— = zz, kg / cm \o
2405——1— o =
1985 = o
1565 ————— SE=E ‘
1145 /Q % -
| J /
800 = \ 419 f
7725
T\
3
% o
D
R ©
%
AN
o
o]
©

7,8x6,7x2,9 m

~605 kg

~0,15 m?

@18x366 cm

77 kg




6783-MAX

RS00054

RS00039

RS00039

RS00039

D11037

D11040

-l
T\
[
|

S RS00053 .
: RS00056
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11037 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
D11038 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
D11039 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
D11040 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings

RS00034 @120/140mm

RS00039 @120/140mm

RS00053 @160-180x3660mm

RS00054 3160-180x3240mm

RS00055 160-180x3240mm

Alalalalw|lalalalala

RS00056 2160-180x3660mm

RS00055

RS00034

D11038

D11039



LE26004

6783-MAX

D10021

LE26021

LE20372
LE20370

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D10021 Ladder
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 LE26004 Taifun climbing net
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm




2860

6783-MAX

@
0 d// H
800 \\L7#19

<t o o
L0 o N~
o N~ ©
< o ~ ™

2050

0

1700

2952

4452




6783-MAX

LE16100

LE16152 LE16556
LE16152  LE15108

LE15256

RS00039

LE16556

D11037
/ C
L LE16167
LE20372 N—_
LE16098
0
LE16556
RS00053
Parts List RS00056

QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.

1 D11037 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings

4 |LE15108 @38x40mm

4 |LE15256 M16x270mm F— — — — —
1 |LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut :f/'“{:

4  |LE16100  |M16 nut | &

8 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm | Z /

9 LE16556 @42/38mm &) NORNA 100g
1 LE20372 Slide tubes I o Lubri (LE16604)
1 |RS00039 | @120/140mm | ubricating paste
1 RS00053 | @160-180x3660mm

1 RS00056 | @160-180x3660mm L — — — — —




6783-MAX

LE16152
LE16556
Oy
LE15108 : :
LE16152 LE16100 " '
D :
o RS00039 S AR

LE15256

LE16556

D11040

RS00054

LE26021

b

RS00053
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11040 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
3 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm LE13100
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml LE16502
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm LE16599
1 RS00053 &160-180x3660mm
1 RS00054 @160-180x3240mm




6783-MAX

RS00055 LE16152

\{
| LE16100 .
LE15108 SN
LE16556 :
LE16152 T
RS00039 _

LE15256

S

=y

LE16556

D11039

LE16599

LE16502

LE13100
D10021

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D10021 Ladder
D11039 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
LE13100 Shackle
LE15108 &38x40mm
LE15256 M16x270mm
LE16100 M16 nut
LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
LE16502 Spacer 6mm
LE16556 @42/38mm
LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
RS00039 @&120/140mm
RS00054 &160-180x3240mm
RS00055 &160-180x3240mm

RS00054

N N N N AL I AR N E N N T P N




6783-MAX @

RS00056 LE16100

LE15108 \\>h\

RS00034 T

LE16556
LE16152
LE16152
LE15256
LE16556
LE16098

LE16556
LE16167

LE20370 D11038

RS00055

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11038 @120-140x1900mm, w. fittings
LE15108 @38x40mm
LE15256 M16x270mm
LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
LE16100 M16 nut
LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
LE16556 @42/38mm
LE20370 Sliding pole
RS00034 @120/140mm
RS00055 @160-180x3240mm
RS00056 @160-180x3660mm

AlalalajlolalolA|alnln]




6783-MAX

LE26004

LE16599 1
i LE16502

LE13100

LE15910

LE15901

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
12 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag D
12 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE26004 Taifun climbing net




